
Copy to: 
1. Principal's Notice Book 
2. Morning-in-Charge 

This is for the information for the all concerned that the following applicants for Online Admission to various 
Postgraduate (PG) Courses for the session 2024-2025, whose names appeared in the allowed Admission 
Lists and expressed their willingness for taking Admission for the subjects where few seats were lying vacant 

(Bengali, Botany, Computer Science, History, Philosophy, Physiology, Political Science and Sanskrit, Call 2: 
vide notification dated 19/09/2024), are now allowed to take admission through logging into onine 
Admission portal by 29.09.2024, 11.59PM. 

3. Head Clerk 

4. All Departments 
5. Students' notice board. 

6. College website 

S 

1. 

2. 

Allowed list-2 of Willing candidates for admission in different PG Courses: 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Notification: PG Admission from List of willing candidates 

8 

CANDIDATE'S NAME: 

CHANDAN DAS 

6j9/224 

SUSMITA PRADHAN 

SUPRAVA DAS 

ANITA BARIK 

MIDNAPORE-721101, WB 

SIMA GUCHHAIT 

UJJAL PAN 

RITU MALI 

RITU MANDAL 

APPLICATION 
NUMBER: 

2120106362 

2420501068 

2420500581 

2420501391 

2420501467 

2420501385 

2420501349 

2420500460 

SUBJECT 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

SANSKRIT 

SERIAL IN FINAL 

MERIT LIST 

17 

36 

45 

48 

51 

36 

76 

64 

Teacher-in- Charge 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore 

TYPE OF 
MERIT LIST 

B0% List: VU 

80% LIst: VU 

80% List: VU 

80% List: VU 

80% List: VU 

Date: 26/09/2024 

80% List: VU 

80% L ist: VU 

80% List: VU 

CATEGORY 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

SC 
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Lists and expressed their willingness for taking Admission for the subjects where few seats were lying vacant 
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MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Notification: PG Admission from List of willing candidates 
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CANDIDATE'S NAME: 

Gj9l24 

CHANDAN DAS 

SUSMITA PRADHAN 

SUPRAVA DAS 

ANITA BARIK 

SIMA GUCHHAIT 

MIDNAPORE-721101, WB 

UJJAL PAN 

RITU MALI 

RITU MANDAL 

APPLICATION 

NUMBER: 

2120106362 

2420501068 

2420500581 

2420501391 

2420501467 

2420501385 

2420501349 

2420500460 

SUBJECT 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

BOTANY 

HISTORY 

HISTORY 

SANSKRIT 

ORE 
Midnarore 

\ESTD-1873/m 

SERIAL IN FINAL 

MERIT LIST 

17 

36 

45 

48 

5 

36 

76 

VOMON 

64 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore 
Teacher-in-charge MIONAPORE COLL�C 
(AUTONOMOUS) MI�NAPORE 

Teacher-in- Charge 

TYPE OF 

MERIT LIST 

80% List: VU 

80% LIst: VU 

80% List: VU 

80% List: VU 

80% List: VU 

Date: 26/09/2024 

80% List: VU 

80% List: VU 

80% List: VU 

CATEGORY 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

OBC B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

SC 
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