MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

MIDNAPORE-721101, WB

Notification: PG Admission from List of willing candidates

Date: 26/09/2024

This is for the information for the all concerned that the following applicants for Online Admission to various Postgraduate (PG) Courses for the session 2024–2025, whose names appeared in the allowed Admission Lists and expressed their willingness for taking Admission for the subjects where few seats were lying vacant (Bengali, Botany, Computer Science, History, Philosophy, Physiology, Political Science and Sanskrit, Call 2: vide notification dated 19/09/2024), are now allowed to take admission through logging into online Admission portal by 29.09.2024, 11.59PM.

Teacher-in-Charge

Midnapore College (Autonomous)
Midnapore

Copy to:-

- 1. Principal's Notice Book
- 2. Morning-in-Charge
- 3. Head Clerk
- 4. All Departments
- 5. Students' notice board.
- 6. College website

Allowed list-2 of Willing candidates for admission in different PG Courses:

Sl	CANDIDATE'S NAME:	APPLICATION NUMBER:	SUBJECT	SERIAL IN FINAL MERIT LIST	TYPE OF MERIT LIST	CATEGORY
1.	CHANDAN DAS	2120106362	BOTANY	17	80% List: VU	OBC-B
2.	SUSMITA PRADHAN	2420501068	BOTANY	36	80% List: VU	UNRESERVED
3.	SUPRAVA DAS	2420500581	BOTANY	45	80% List: VU	UNRESERVED
4.	ANITA BARIK	2420501391	BOTANY	48	80% List: VU	OBC-B
5.	SIMA GUCHHAIT	2420501467	BOTANY	51	80% List: VU	UNRESERVED
6.	UJJAL PAN	2420501385	HISTORY	36	80% List: VU	UNRESERVED
7.	RITU MALI	2420501349	HISTORY	76	80% List: VU	SC
8.	RITU MANDAL	2420500460	SANSKRIT	64	80% List: VU	SC



MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

MIDNAPORE-721101, WB

Notification: PG Admission from List of willing candidates

Date: 26/09/2024

This is for the information for the all concerned that the following applicants for Online Admission to various Postgraduate (PG) Courses for the session 2024–2025, whose names appeared in the allowed Admission Lists and expressed their willingness for taking Admission for the subjects where few seats were lying vacant (Bengali, Botany, Computer Science, History, Philosophy, Physiology, Political Science and Sanskrit, Call 2: vide notification dated 19/09/2024), are now allowed to take admission through logging into online Admission portal by 29.09.2024, 11.59PM.

5R Shah 2699/2024 Teacher-in-Charge

Midnapore College (Autonomous)

Midnapore

Midnapore

Teacher-in-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEC (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE

Copy to:-

- 1. Principal's Notice Book
- 2. Morning-in-Charge
- 3. Head Clerk
- 4. All Departments
- 5. Students' notice board.
- 6. College website

Allowed list-2 of Willing candidates for admission in different PG Courses:

Sl	CANDIDATE'S NAME:	APPLICATION NUMBER:	SUBJECT	SERIAL IN FINAL MERIT LIST	TYPE OF MERIT LIST	CATEGORY
1.	CHANDAN DAS	2120106362	BOTANY	17	80% List: VU	OBC-B
2.	SUSMITA PRADHAN	2420501068	BOTANY	36	80% List: VU	UNRESERVED
3.	SUPRAVA DAS	2420500581	BOTANY	45	80% List: VU	UNRESERVED
4.	ANITA BARIK	2420501391	BOTANY	48	80% List: VU	OBC-B
5.	SIMA GUCHHAIT	2420501467	BOTANY	51	80% List: VU	UNRESERVE
6.	UJJAL PAN	2420501385	HISTORY	36	80% List: VU	UNRESERVE
7.	RITU MALI	2420501349	HISTORY	76	80% List: VU	SC
8.	RITU MANDAL	2420500460	SANSKRIT	64	80% List: VU	SC

